
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetur adipiscing elit. Morbi risus
magna, luctus vel interdum eget,
blandit non erat. Praesent venenatis,
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feugiat orci, quis tristique arcu erat
vitae urna. Mauris in bibendum sapien..

The time for the
creative movement

TOP THINGS TO KNOW
YOUR CLUB EXPERIENCE

Required Dress Code
Proper Clubhouse attire is required and it is expected Members will dress in a fashion befitting the surroundings and

atmosphere provided in the setting of the Clubhouse and will advise their guests accordingly.

Dining & Clubhouse
- Dress denim is permissible (not torn, faded, frayed, stained or in disrepair)

- Shoes must be worn in the Clubhouse at all times
- Hats must be worn with the bill facing forward

Not Acceptable in the Clubhouse for Adults, Teens and Children
Sweatpants, sweatshirts, t-shirts, coveralls, halter tops, spandex/gym attire, ripped, soiled, stained, 

frayed, cut off, bare midriff or see-through garments.
No pool attire outside of the pool area including bare feet, swimsuits, swim trunks,

wet clothing, dripping wet hair, see-through cover ups or towels

Food & Beverage
A 20% auto service fee is on all food & beverage purchases (++ refers to plus service fee & tax)

There is a $10 food & beverage minimum each month, which will be charged to 
your Member account.  Cash & credit purchases, as well as alcohol, private events & banquets

 do not count towards the minimum

Accounting/Billing
Your monthly statement will include one month's advance dues, along with any charges from the previous month.  Your

statement is generated on the last day of the month and auto pay is drafted on the 25th of the following month.

Fitness Center, Tennis, Pickleball and Pool
Please sign in at the Fitness Center counter each time you visit.

Follow posted Fitness, Court & Pool Rules.
Guests are always welcome, subject to availability.  

There is a $12 per guest fee, which allows them to join you at the Pool, Fitness & Courts for the day.
Bring your own towels, as the Club does not provide them.

Communications
We offer several options for Members to see & receive communications from the Clubs

Club Emails (be sure your email stays updated for our system)
Invited App (search Invitedclubs in your app store)          

Club Text Notifications (text "join" to 330.277.4315)
Facebook and Instagram (search Blackstone/Black Bear)



Membership Sales
Tiffanie Trenck | Membership Sales Director 

303.680.0245 x7087 | tiffanie.trenck@invitedclubs.com
(New Membership Sales, Membership upgrades, referrals,

relocations, etc)

Who Do I Contact?

Hours of Operation, Full Rules & Regulations and 
ByLaws can be found on our website at blackstone-club.com

Member Experience Team
(Member events, ClubLife app, Club communications, general questions, Membership downgrades & resignations, etc.)

Any change in membership status requires a 30-day notice very small after downgrades/resignations).
Kaylee Kemery | Member Experience Director | 303.680.0245 x7124 | kaylee.conley@invitedclubs.com

Alexis Godfrey | Member Experience Coordinator | 303.680.0245 x7139 | alexis.godfrey@invitedclubs.com
Cheryl Elliott | ClubLife Concierge | 303.680.0245 x7128 | cheryl.elliott@invitedclubs.com

Administrative 
Heath Robberson | General Manager | 303.680.0245 X 7126 | heath.robberson@invitedclubs.com

Kelley Rowe | Office Manager | 303.680.0245 x7123 | kelley.rowe@invitedclubs.com

Private Events
Lauren Sandoval | Event Sales Director 

303-565-4717 | lauren.sandoval@invitedclubs.com
(Golf tournaments, weddings, meetings, etc)



Who Do I Contact?

Food & Beverage
Robert Lia | Food & Beverage Director | 303.680.0245 x7122 | robert.lia@invitedclubs.com

Andrew Fontaine | Executive Chef | andrew.fontaine@invitedclubs.com

Golf Team
BS Golf Shop |  303.680.0245 x1 
BB Golf Shop | 303.840.3100 X1

Ryan Parr | Director of Golf | ryan.parr@invitedclubs.com
Kayla O'Keefe | Head Golf Pro | kayla.okeefe@invitedclubs.com          

Eli MacKay | Head Golf Pro | eli.mackay@invitedclub.com
David Fischer | Director of Player Development | david.fischer@invitedclubs.com

Fitness & Racquet Sports
Amy Williams | Fitness Director | 303.680.0245 x7148 | amy.williams@invitedclubs.com

XLife/Play Away Advantage Travel Bookings 
800.433.5079 | clubline@invitedclubs.com

HOA/Blackstone Metropolitan District 
720.509.6076 | blackstonemetro.org


